
POS N CRED TIRADOR INST CAT SEDE 1 2 3 TOTAL CI

1 9839 Camilletti Enzo BMR RQA JUN 97 98 98 293 13

2 9876 Torres Maximiliano AGR RQA CBA 96 96 97 289 10

3 9167 Colautti Martin SSC RQA CBA 95 97 97 289 8

4 9574 Cettour Nicolas SJO RQA JUN 95 95 96 286 6

5 9637 Aizcorbe Nicolas OLA RQA JUN 92 98 95 285 6

6 9736 Oreste Yamila OLA RQA JUN 96 93 96 285 4

7 827 Pulitano Jose Luis JUN RQA JUN 92 96 96 284 8

8 9735 Durand Alejandro RDT RQA RDT 92 96 96 284 7

9 9555 Goycochea Martin Rogelio JUN RQA JUN 90 95 97 282 8

10 8520 Barda Raul BMR RQA JUN 93 91 91 275 6

11 728 Hernandez Gabino Julián TFB RQA RDT 88 94 91 273 5

1 9607 Vallejo Mauricio Ariel TSL RQB CBA 97 94 99 290 13

2 9918 Unkrodt Carlos Hernán CHA RQB JUN 96 96 93 285 9

3 8616 Ocampo Siomara TFC RQB RDT 95 92 97 284 8

4 9906 Valdez Gastón TFC RQB RDT 93 93 97 283 8

5 8620 Ríos Julio Hernán G. GCH RQB RDT 95 93 95 283 6

6 10085 Dietrich Cristian SSC RQB CBA 91 90 93 274 6

7 9635 Ruiz Matias CHA RQB JUN 91 93 90 274 4

8 9417 Canto Raul PAT RQB JUN 92 89 87 268 3

9 8147 Hernández Fabiana Nanci SNC RQB JUN 80 86 88 254 1

10 8476 Ocampo Ramón TFC RQB RDT 78 79 83 240 1

1 9909 Icaza Valentina PAT RQJ PAT 96 98 97 291 12

2 9935 Flores Leonardo Adolfo CTC RQJ CTC 97 95 97 289 3

3 9985 Baña Julian PAT RQJ PAT 97 94 97 288 7

4 9677 Pereyra Morena JUN RQJ JUN 97 94 96 287 9

5 9602 Belsito Morena SSC RQJ CBA 94 95 98 287 8

6 9837 Vallejo Mauricio Alejandro TSL RQJ CBA 97 97 92 286 9

7 9405 Ayala Santiago Ángel AGR RQJ CBA 95 96 95 286 8

8 9963 Williams Owen John COV RQJ CBA 95 96 95 286 7

9 9357 Cruz Maria Gimena CTC RQJ CTC 93 96 97 286 5

10 9842 Ruppel Tiara OLA RQJ JUN 94 95 95 284 6

11 9601 Ramirez Geremias SSC RQJ CBA 93 95 95 283 7

12 9706 Casiraghi Longhini Feliciano OLA RQJ JUN 94 95 93 282 6

13 9932 Cruz Eduardo CTC RQJ CTC 95 93 93 281 7

14 10052 Castro Guadalupe TSL RQJ CBA 93 94 94 281 6

15 9403 Gonzalez Dante AGR RQJ CBA 92 95 94 281 4

16 9902 Donza, Agustin SSC RQJ OLA 93 92 94 279 3

17 9807 Soulier Ian SSC RQJ CBA 94 91 94 279 3

18 9933 Ruiz Delfina CTC RQJ CTC 91 93 94 278 2

19 9934 Apaza Álvaro Damian CTC RQJ CTC 93 93 90 276 6

20 9620 Parra Melisa CTC RQJ CTC 92 91 91 274 5

21 9729 Piris Borisenko Liz QUI RQJ JUN 91 92 91 274 3

22 10001 Pavon Galante Ambar JUN RQJ JUN 91 91 90 272 6

23 9954 Ríos Veronesi Juan Martín GCH RQJ RDT 88 90 94 272 0

24 9628 Basualdo Valentina AGR RQJ CBA 84 93 94 271 6

25 9900 Adaglio Renato AGR RQJ CBA 93 89 88 270 2

26 10002 Goycochea Benjamin JUN RQJ JUN 91 87 90 268 2

27 10117 Cabral Thomas OLA RQJ JUN 85 91 89 265 3

28 9872 Am Ruiz Marianela CBA RQJ CBA 87 88 89 264 2

29 9964 Villafaena Maximiliano Diego COV RQJ CBA 88 89 85 262 1

30 9905 Parra Virginia CTC RQJ CTC 86 88 85 259 2

31 9977 Viltes Valentino Maximiliano CTC RQJ CTC 79 89 87 255 3

32 10093 Romero Neira Juan Cruz CBA RQJ CBA 86 83 86 255 0

1 9881 Unkrodt Morena CHA RQM JUN 100 99 99 298 17

2 9959 Crettaz Bruno Oscar SJO RQM RDT 98 94 96 288 12

3 10583 Ramirez Dylan CBA RQM CBA 97 93 95 285 7

4 9600 Klenzi Teo SSC RQM CBA 94 95 93 282 5

5 10002 Goycochea Alejo JUN RQM JUN 97 91 93 281 9

6 9966 Piris Borisenko Isabella QUI RQM JUN 90 95 93 278 0

7 10053 Albeira Nicolas SSC RQM CBA 91 91 89 271 4

8 0 Bossi Constantino AGR RQM CBA 91 92 86 269 3

9 0 Pavón Galante Lupe JUN RQM JUN 87 92 85 264 3

10 0 Giliberti Giuliana Bianca CBA RQM CBA 82 87 84 253 0

1 9373 Visentin Claudio JUN RQV JUN 94 96 97 287 7

2 8928 Eberhardt Alberto SSC RQV CBA 94 95 94 283 10

3 9836 Cáceres Mario Oscar RDT RQV RDT 91 96 94 281 10

4 13 Bustos Ciro SJS RQV RDT 91 96 94 281 8

5 1162 Panelo Eduardo TSL RQV CBA 94 92 92 278 5

6 9867 Rodríguez Fernando TFB RQV RDT 86 90 93 269 4

7 10091 Lepore Victor CTC RQV CTC 84 79 86 249 0
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POS N CRED TIRADOR INST CAT SEDE 1 2 3 TOTAL CI

1 728 Hernandez Gabino Julián TFB R3x10 RDT 97 97 97 291 13

2 9574 Cettour Nicolas SJO R3x10 JUN 97 94 96 287 10

3 10091 Lepore Victor CTC R3x10 CTC 90 92 90 272 4

4 9379 Abregu Vasquez Gustavo Fernando CBA R3x10 CBA 89 96 86 271 7

5 9167 Colautti Martin SSC R3x10 CBA 89 93 87 269 2

6 13 Bustos Ciro SJS R3x10 RDT 93 88 85 266 2

7 9405 Ayala Santiago Ángel AGR R3x10 CBA 86 88 87 261 8

1 9378 Asis Roberto Roque CBA RTMAA CBA 99 99 100 298 17

2 827 Pulitano Jose Luis JUN RTMAA JUN 98 99 100 297 12

3 9839 Camilletti Enzo BMR RTMAA JUN 98 100 98 296 15

4 8520 Barda Raul BMR RTMAA JUN 99 97 99 295 13

5 10076 Massaccesi Paulo Rodrigo CBA RTMAA CBA 99 97 98 294 13

6 779 Cruz Eduardo Gabriel CTC RTMAA CTC 98 97 98 293 15

7 9379 Abregu Vasquez Gustavo Fernando CBA RTMAA CBA 99 97 97 293 14

8 728 Hernandez Gabino Julián TFB RTMAA RDT 95 98 99 292 10

9 8268 Bilbao Ariel BMR RTMAA JUN 98 98 96 292 8

10 9876 Torres Maximiliano AGR RTMAA CBA 97 97 97 291 10

11 9627 Yupar Diego Martin AGR RTMAA CBA 96 99 96 291 7

12 9874 Moresco Lionel TRT RTMAA CBA 99 95 96 290 7

13 9175 Piérola Carlos AGR RTMAA CBA 97 96 96 289 11

14 9735 Durand Alejandro RDT RTMAA RDT 98 94 95 287 9

15 8983 Cardoso Hugo JUN RTMAA JUN 96 95 95 286 6

16 9574 Cettour Nicolas SJO RTMAA JUN 93 97 90 280 5

17 9838 Ferragutti Sebastián TRT RTMAA CBA 95 92 90 277 7

1 10081 Cossani Sebastián SJO RTMAB RDT 99 100 100 299 15

2 10086 Gil Néstor Manuel GCH RTMAB RDT 96 97 98 291 6

3 9607 Vallejo Mauricio Ariel TSL RTMAB CBA 96 97 94 287 10

4 9984 Suarez Raul PAT RTMAB PAT 97 95 95 287 6

5 9475 Maldonado Federico AGR RTMAB CBA 96 93 97 286 7

6 10064 Figueroa David TRT RTMAB CBA 97 94 95 286 7

7 8620 Ríos Julio Hernán G. GCH RTMAB RDT 94 95 95 284 9

8 9635 Ruiz Matias CHA RTMAB JUN 93 94 93 280 5

9 8147 Hernández Fabiana Nanci SNC RTMAB JUN 96 94 90 280 4

10 9110 Pandullo Leandro PAT RTMAB PAT 93 99 88 280 3

11 10064 Rojo Juan Carlos TRT RTMAB CBA 94 91 94 279 6

12 9417 Canto Raul PAT RTMAB JUN 94 91 89 274 3

13 8476 Ocampo Ramón TFC RTMAB RDT 93 84 93 270 5

14 10067 Guerrico Fernando Javier TFC RTMAB RDT 84 95 90 269 3

15 10085 Dietrich Cristian SSC RTMAB CBA 89 82 90 261 5

1 9666 Vera Luciana PAT RTMAJ PAT 99 97 99 295 6

2 9839 Camilletti Amad Franco BMR RTMAJ JUN 96 97 98 291 11

3 9729 Piris Borisenko Liz QUI RTMAJ JUN 95 98 97 290 9

4 9380 Abregu Eva CBA RTMAJ CBA 99 97 94 290 9

5 9909 Icaza Valentina PAT RTMAJ PAT 97 96 95 288 10

6 9405 Ayala Santiago Ángel AGR RTMAJ CBA 95 96 96 287 5

7 9837 Vallejo Mauricio Alejandro TSL RTMAJ CBA 95 94 97 286 5

8 9954 Ríos Veronesi Juan Martín GCH RTMAJ RDT 93 95 93 281 5

9 9933 Ruiz Delfina CTC RTMAJ CTC 92 95 91 278 7

10 9932 Cruz Eduardo CTC RTMAJ CTC 89 94 90 273 5

1 9881 Unkrodt Morena CHA RTMAM JUN 96 98 96 290 9

2 9966 Piris Borisenko Isabella QUI RTMAM JUN 98 94 92 284 6

1 9315 Nasiff Eduardo CBA RTMAV CBA 98 95 99 292 14

2 1162 Panelo Eduardo TSL RTMAV CBA 94 97 94 285 6

3 10029 Crespo Edgardo SJO RTMAV RDT 91 97 96 284 8

4 9867 Rodríguez Fernando TFB RTMAV RDT 93 96 95 284 8

5 9373 Visentin Claudio JUN RTMAV JUN 93 93 97 283 5

6 9836 Cáceres Mario Oscar RDT RTMAV RDT 92 95 94 281 6

7 10091 Lepore Victor CTC RTMAV CTC 92 90 94 276 6

8 8928 Eberhardt Alberto SSC RTMAV CBA 93 87 95 275 4

9 778 Cruz Marciano CTC RTMAV CTC 92 94 89 275 3

1 10081 Cossani Sebastián SJO RTMT RDT 99 98 98 295 12

2 9984 Suarez Raul PAT RTMT PAT 99 100 93 292 12

3 9983 Valenzuela Gaston PAT RTMT PAT 98 94 95 287 11

4 10067 Guerrico Fernando Javier TFC RTMT RDT 94 96 96 286 6

5 9909 Icaza Valentina PAT RTMT PAT 95 98 92 285 7

6 9607 Vallejo Mauricio Ariel TSL RTMT CBA 96 94 92 282 8

7 9836 Cáceres Mario Oscar RDT RTMT RDT 92 97 91 280 7

8 8476 Ocampo Ramón TFC RTMT RDT 94 95 91 280 5

9 9475 Maldonado Federico AGR RTMT CBA 95 92 91 278 5

10 9417 Canto Raul PAT RTMT JUN 91 91 93 275 5
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